THE DATASHEET OF
CY25100SXC-065
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY25100
Field and Factory Programmable
Spread Spectrum Clock Generator
for EMI Reduction
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600

Configurations table shows the available device types, but not complete part numbers. Contact your local Cypress FAE or Sales
Representative for more information.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Description Product Flow
Pb-free
CY25100SXCF 8-pin SOIC Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY25100SXCFT 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY25100SXIF 8-pin SOIC Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY25100SXIFT 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY25100ZXCF 8-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY25100ZXCFT 8-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY25100ZXIF 8-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY25100ZXIFT 8-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
Programmer
CY3675-CLKMAKER1 Programmer
Possible Configurations
Ordering Code Package Description Product Flow